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Student Name

TASFIA TABASSUM MAHISHA

EATI KHATUN

TASHRIFA KHATUN

SAMPURNA MONDAL

. MUSLIMA KHATUN ASA

NUSRAT AFROSE LISHA

ASIA KHATUN

& JULI SAMADDER

SRABONTI BISWAS

AYONTI KUNDU

RASHI BOYRAGI

MEHJABIN ARA USHA

DUMURIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV86HRD34J6H
20134711283919244
GVRYENV7FX8F
20114713094949465
GVR8Q8NFZP9S
20124713006103336
GV6JAX4X4QXX
20144713094954166
GVTC2DSA8S6M
20134713027740848
GVB883T9KZCQ
20134713027741105
GVC399AVSKGS
20114713040102268
GVJDCTASYR3S
20134733027751486
GVYEANSH9ZJS
20134713027735415
GV6SB4E2XBEY
20134713027738909
GV99KAE8JIVE
20124713027737914
GV734BM67HDE
20144114783556451

Father & Mother
Md Anowarul Azim
Runa Layla

Idris Sarder

Sakura Khatun

Md Abdullah Sardar
Asma Tara Begum
Uzzal Kumar Mondal
Provati Golder

Md. Younus Morol
Nazma Begum

Ataur Rahman Khan
Halima Begum
Nazrul Islam Sheikh
Irani Begum
Hiranmoy Samadder
Jharna Rani Biswas
Jashim Kumar Biswas
Supria Biswas
Gouranga Kumar Kundu
Tumpa Rani Kundu
Tusher Kanti Boyragi
Chandra Ray

Mahbubur Rahman
Kaniz Fatima Urmi

Mobile

01721779548

01778545646

01919979884

01735506193

01938084510

01804504432

01948157063

01324824348

01918606793

01756564455

01728121890

01955207635
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Student Name

JANNATUL ISLAM RIFA
| SUSMITA SANA
NUSRAT TANHA JEBA
BUSHRA HOSSAIN PRAPTI
KHUSHEE DEBNATH
UMMA HABIBA
SUBARNA BARSHA
MISS FATEMA AKTER URMI
TAMIMA KHATUN
MITHILA DAS PROMISI

LABIBA

PRITHI MONDAL
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DUMURIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVUKB84AHZYC2
20134713027741536
GVQA8SP4X5D5
20144713027736376
GVCPBJDFSP3H
20134733027744348
GVJ87XE5VBSD
20137813853820020
GVFTNZX2DDJX
20144713094946773
GVJAN43UQHP2
20144713027742975
GVJZPD6K7556
20M14713027742807
GVYSYESAJUMQ
20134713027738826
GV57RXBADV4Z
20144713027738478
GVKRINJ9SODK
20124713027742466
GVGCRCKOYPZV
20134713027741041
GV5R5KENSJYF
20144713027739510

Father & Mother

Md Saiful Islam Sheikh
Nasrin Khatun

Robin Sana

Rekha Sana

Mahmud Mostofa Khan
Pia Khatun

Md Liakat Hossain
Ismot Ara Sharmin
Ashok Debnath

Mita Debnath

Md Habibur Rahman Khan
Monira Khatun

Sohel Rana

Miss. Taslima Khatun
M M Ferdaus

Sabina Yeasmin

Anar Kazi

Rozina Begum

Badol Krishna Das
Rupali Das

Md. Labu Sardar
Halima Begum

Sudhamoy Mondal
Bithika Mondal

Mobile

01586253183

01964396054

01752176151

01716551552

01799645429

01926928414

01310339533

01925057051

01764319231

01927672698

01961418109

01725437094
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33 B ANISHA NUSROT
34 RAIMA BAIRAGI

e

35 ‘ & NODIBISWAS

‘ @ ‘ AFIFA RAHMAN TWAHA
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DUMURIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GVOH4AXYPNESM
20134713027742313
GV985YTFA7XH
20134733027751532
GVBJUJ7TFMTG6
20134713094946652
GVKXSA3ZGU88
20134733027752214
GVN6XYKV6ZHE
20138719031103101
GV86FQKMXEXV
20144713027739106
GVNEZJVTASX5
20134733027750013
GVSDE83DGT8K
20154716433027704
GVFDVHAMCZ3Y
20138719087113095
GVRF2KKNXHMT
20144713013304223
GVQYCDV7UBGJ
20134713027736551
GV363MUUMYRM
20154793314029534

Father & Mother

Nur Ahammad

Tohmina Begum

Md Shahedul Islam Biswas
Jannatul Ferdus Rashida
Endrojit Ray

Seema Jodder

Md. Robul Islam Khan
Mst. Lipi Nasrin

Suranjan Kumar Ghosh
Ambika Rani Ghosh
Rasel Biswas

Shirina Khatun

Md Omar Sheikh
Shamima Khatun

Timir Baron Mallik

Jina Mandal

Md. Asaduzzaman
Minara Perveen Mukta
Kongkon Bairagi

Rima Mondal

Tapon Biswas

Seema Biswas
Muhammad Muzahidur Rahman Shimul
Humyara Subrina Shanta

Mobile

01931284601

01913977138

01747331304

01720994535

01320889237

01932694379

01848341343

01719265646

01711346349

01721929035

01942534113

01760667113
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Student Name

SHRUTI DAS

MUMTAHINA NOWRIN

TUBA KHATUN

LAIBA KHONDOKER

JANNATUL MOUYA

MISHTI ADHIKARI

MONDIRA CHANDO

MST JIMYA ISLAM JIM

MINTHIA AKTAR MIM

: § MARIYA SULTANA

LY
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MUNIA KHATUN

AFIA ANJUM

DUMURIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

https://gsa.teletalk.com.bd/gov/school/lottery-result/result-list.php?session=M11zZ1 VI WXZhRGIJN...

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

[Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV4GQTTXYCUV
20134713027739681
GVXDSOATVMBM
20138719087111975
GVZM7CMNBEQD
20104713040100787
GV82SKQPMYZR
20138719087110880
GV3UJUZS8CPM
20134713027739931
GVE84X3XRC9B
20134713040104024
GVHMPE8SHU7HU
20144733027752588
GV3S3SN6CEC]
20114121608210484
GVRMJHUVTQ8G
20134713027739880
GVMZG89GXZ4AF
20134713027740361
GVABMDT4Q3AV
20134713027739886
GV99URT7KRVP
20148719023103706

Father & Mother

Shekhor Das
Sarola Das

Md Azizur Rahman
Asma Begum

Md Ohiduzzaman Sarder

Khursida Khatun

Khondoker Masud Ahmmed

Sumsunnahar
Md Habibullah
Nazma Begum

Ranjit Adhikari
Lipika Biswas

Sanjoy Kumar Chando

Supria Rani Nath
Md. Elias Sheikh
Hasna Hena

Md Musa Sheikh
Nasima Aktar Sima

Karimul
Mahfuza Begum

Md. Mofizur Rahman Moral

Salma Khatun

Md. Asaduzzaman
Munniara

Mobile

01617154044

01946578075

01912208429

01712995716

01983106735

01317348851

01710777590

01728256785

0191667277

01322112611

01912541339

01782339937
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Student Name

PRIYONTI DHALI NIDHI
50 TASMIYA KHAN
URMI
SHRABANTI RANI ACHARJYA
FATEMA

MUNNI AKTER MIM
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DUMURIA GOVT. GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL
Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

LCIass: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54]

User ID & Birth Reg. No.

GV5YZN33SBoU
20144713047101414
GVYJFMU3DU8N
20144713027741880
GVF79GV5C2PG
20144713027740390
GVG6HNQQUAQJ6
20134713027737789
GV4BN6VNCY7G
20134713027736410
GVFZY2VDTU4C
20M4713027739175

Father & Mother
Dabasish Dhali

Pushpa Rani Barcher
Atikur Rahman Khan Sawon
Jannatul Ferdaus

Md Mintu Shaikh

Tania Khatun

Pankaj Kumar Acharjya
Khuku Rani Acarjya
Sheikh Habibur Rahman
Rumana Islam

Md Intaz Shaikh

Parul Begum

Mobile

01717893946

01729487968

01755347534

01723004042

01724435527

01904696272
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