Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	. Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
1	TASFIA TABASSUM MAHISHA	GV86HRD34J6H 20134711283919244	Md Anowarul Azim Runa Layla	01721779548	SIB	1
2	EATI KHATUN	GVRYENV7FX8F 20114713094949465	Idris Sarder Sakura Khatun	01778545646	SIB	2
3	TASHRIFA KHATUN	GVR8Q8NFZP9S 20124713006103336	Md Abdullah Sardar Asma Tara Begum	01919979884	GOV	3
4	SAMPURNA MONDAL	GV6JAX4X4QXX 20144713094954166	Uzzal Kumar Mondal Provati Golder	01735506193	GOV	4
5	MUSLIMA KHATUN ASA	GVTC2DSA8S6M 20134713027740848	Md. Younus Morol Nazma Begum	01938084510	GOV	5
6	NUSRAT AFROSE LISHA	GVB883T9KZCQ 20134713027741105	Ataur Rahman Khan Halima Begum	01804504432	GOV	6
7	ASIA KHATUN	GVC399AVSKG8 20114713040102268	Nazrul Islam Sheikh Irani Begum	01948157063	GOV	7
8	JULI SAMADDER	GVJDCTA5YR3S 20134733027751486	Hiranmoy Samadder Jharna Rani Biswas	01324824348	GOV	8
9	SRABONTI BISWAS	GVYEAN9H9ZJS 20134713027735415	Jashim Kumar Biswas Supria Biswas	01918606793	DIS	9
10	AYONTI KUNDU	GV6SB4E2XBEY 20134713027738909	Gouranga Kumar Kundu Tumpa Rani Kundu	01756564455	GEN	10
11	RASHI BOYRAGI	GV99KAE8JJVE 20124713027737914	Tusher Kanti Boyragi Chandra Ray	01728121890	GEN	11
12	MEHJABIN ARA USHA	GV734BM67HDE 20144114783556451	Mahbubur Rahman Kaniz Fatima Urmi	01955207635	GEN	12

Page 1 of 5

1 of 5

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
13	JANNATUL ISLAM RIFA	GVUK84AHZYC2 20134713027741536	Md Saiful Islam Sheikh Nasrin Khatun	01586253183	GEN	13
14	SUSMITA SANA	GVQA8SP4X5D5 20144713027736376	Robin Sana Rekha Sana	01964396054	GEN	14
15	NUSRAT TANHA JEBA	GVCPBJDFSP3H 20134733027744348	Mahmud Mostofa Khan Pia Khatun	01752176151	GEN	15
16	BUSHRA HOSSAIN PRAPTI	GVJ87XE5VBSD 20137813853820020	Md Liakat Hossain Ismot Ara Sharmin	01716551552	GEN	16
17	KHUSHEE DEBNATH	GVFTNZX2DDJX 20144713094946773	Ashok Debnath Mita Debnath	01799645429	GEN	17
18	UMMA HABIBA	GVJAN43UQHP2 20144713027742975	Md Habibur Rahman Khan Monira Khatun	01926928414	GEN	18
19	SUBARNA BARSHA	GVJZPD6K7SS6 20114713027742807	Sohel Rana Miss. Taslima Khatun	01310339533	GEN	19
20	MISS FATEMA AKTER URMI	GVYSYE9AJUMQ 20134713027738826	M M Ferdaus Sabina Yeasmin	01925057051	GEN	20
21	TAMIMA KHATUN	GV57RXBADV4Z 20144713027738478	Anar Kazi Rozina Begum	01764319231	GEN	21
22	MITHILA DAS PROMISI	GVKRJNJ9S9DK 20124713027742466	Badol Krishna Das Rupali Das	01927672698	GEN	22
23	LABIBA	GVGCRCK9YPZV 20134713027741041	Md. Labu Sardar Halima Begum	01961418109	GEN	23
24	PRITHI MONDAL	GV5R5KEN5JYF 20144713027739510	Sudhamoy Mondal Bithika Mondal	01725437094	GEN	24

Page 2 of 5

2 of 5

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
25	NURANI KHATUN	GV9H4XYPNE8M 20134713027742313	Nur Ahammad Tohmina Begum	01931284601	GEN	25
26	MIMMA ISLAM LAKI	GV985YTFA7XH 20134733027751532	Md Shahedul Islam Biswas Jannatul Ferdus Rashida	01913977138	GEN	26
27	AROHI ROY ATHOI	GVBJUJ7FMTG6 20134713094946652	Endrojit Ray Seema Jodder	01747331304	GEN	27
28	LAMISHA KHAN	GVKXSA3ZGU88 20134733027752214	Md. Robul Islam Khan Mst. Lipi Nasrin	01720994535	GEN	28
29	RITI GHOSH	GVN6XYKV6ZHE 20138719031103101	Suranjan Kumar Ghosh Ambika Rani Ghosh	01320889237	GEN	29
30	MASURA KHATUN	GV86FQKMXEXV 20144713027739106	Rasel Biswas Shirina Khatun	01932694379	GEN	30
31	TAZKIA APRIN URMI	GVNEZJVTA5X5 20134733027750013	Md Omar Sheikh Shamima Khatun	01848341343	GEN	31
32	SHUDHATA MALLICK	GVSDE83DGT8K 20154716433027704	Timir Baron Mallik Jina Mandal	01719265646	GEN	32
33	ANISHA NUSROT	GVFDVHAMCZ3Y 20138719087113095	Md. Asaduzzaman Minara Perveen Mukta	01711346349	GEN	33
34	RAIMA BAIRAGI	GVRF2KKNXHMT 20144713013304223	Kongkon Bairagi Rima Mondal	01721929035	GEN	34
35	NODI BISWAS	GVQYCDV7UBGJ 20134713027736551	Tapon Biswas Seema Biswas	01942534113	GEN	35
36	AFIFA RAHMAN TWAHA	GV363MUUMYRM 20154793314029534	Muhammad Muzahidur Rahman Shimul Humyara Subrina Shanta	01760667113	GEN	36
Dago 2	of C					

Page 3 of 5

3 of 5

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
37	SHRUTI DAS	GV4GQTTXYCUV 20134713027739681	Shekhor Das Sarola Das	01617154044	GEN	37
38	MUMTAHINA NOWRIN	GVXDS9ATVMBM 20138719087111975	Md Azizur Rahman Asma Begum	01946578075	GEN	38
39	TUBA KHATUN	GVZM7CMNBEQD 20104713040100787	Md Ohiduzzaman Sarder Khursida Khatun	01912208429	GEN	39
40	LAIBA KHONDOKER	GV82SKQPMYZR 20138719087110880	Khondoker Masud Ahmmed Sumsunnahar	01712995716	GEN	40
41	JANNATUL MOUYA	GV3UJUZS8CPM 20134713027739931	Md Habibullah Nazma Begum	01983106735	GEN	41
42	MISHTI ADHIKARI	GVE84X3XRC9B 20134713040104024	Ranjit Adhikari Lipika Biswas	01317348851	GEN	42
43	MONDIRA CHANDO	GVHMPE8HU7HU 20144733027752588	Sanjoy Kumar Chando Supria Rani Nath	01710777590	GEN	43
44	MST JIMYA ISLAM JIM	GV3S3SN6CECJ 20114121608210484	Md. Elias Sheikh Hasna Hena	01728256785	GEN	44
45	MINTHIA AKTAR MIM	GVRMJHUVTQ8G 20134713027739880	Md Musa Sheikh Nasima Aktar Sima	01911667277	GEN	45
46	MARIYA SULTANA	GVMZG89GXZ4F 20134713027740361	Karimul Mahfuza Begum	01322112611	GEN	46
47	MUNIA KHATUN	GVABMDT4Q3AV 20134713027739886	Md. Mofizur Rahman Moral Salma Khatun	01912541339	GEN	47
48	AFIA ANJUM	GV99URT7KRVP 20148719023103706	Md. Asaduzzaman Munniara	01782339937	GEN	48

Page 4 of 5

4 of 5 12/17/2024, 1:48 PM

Admission-2025, 1st Result List.

Class: Six Shift: No Shift Version: Bangla Total: 54

SL.	Student Name	User ID & Birth Reg. No.	Father & Mother	Mobile	Criteria	Rank
49	PRIYONTI DHALI NIDHI	GV5YZN33SB9U	Dabasish Dhali	01717893946	GEN	49
43	TRITONITONIALINDIII	20144713047101414	Pushpa Rani Barcher			
50	TASMIYA KHAN	GVYJFMU3DU8N	Atikur Rahman Khan Sawon	01729487968	GEN	50
30	TASIMITA KITAN	20144713027741880	Jannatul Ferdaus			
E1 6	URMI	GVF79GV5C2PG	Md Mintu Shaikh	01755347534	GEN	51
31	ORIVII	20144713027740390	Tania Khatun			
52	SHRABANTI RANI ACHARJYA	GVG6HNQQUQJ6	Pankaj Kumar Acharjya	01723004042	GEN	52
32	STIKABANTI KANI ACHARITA	20134713027737789	Khuku Rani Acarjya			
E2 6	FATEMA	GV4BN6VNCY7G	Sheikh Habibur Rahman	01724435527	GEN	53
33	FATEINIA	20134713027736410	Rumana Islam			
54	MUNNI AKTER MIM	GVFZY2VDTU4C	Md Intaz Shaikh	01904696272	GEN	54
54	MOMINI ARTER MINI	20114713027739175	Parul Begum			

Page 5 of 5

5 of 5 12/17/2024, 1:48 PM